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TAXI & LIMOUSINE COMMISSION
CHRONOLOGICAL HEARING REPORT
FOR DATES 11/12/2010 THRU 11/12/2010

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

456943
500142
5114862
5114862
5180344
5206446
5318140
4E96
4E96
4E96
5055943
5131571
5131571
5131571
5199075
5246022
5291634
5291634
5308164
894184
5325442
5364516
447293
495084
5126586
5208707
5279201
9T15
9T15
9T15
9T15
9T15
5330111
656584
441850
5168573
5185349
6E66
6E66
6E66
6E66
6E6G6
6E66
6E66
6E66
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925

TL AD03023
CV 395638C
TL AD03379
TL AD03381
CC 394523C
PA 226183P
PA 226184P
TL AD01206
TL AD01207
TL AD01208
PD 1325789A
PD 1273186A
PD 1273187A
PD 1273188A
PA 226185P
TL AD00087
PD 1325792A
PD 1325793A
CC 393664C
PD 1292384A
PA 226186P
PD 1292255A
PD 1292247A
CC 393899C
PD 1325807A
CC 393285C
PA 226187P
TL AD02761
TL AD02815
TL AD02816
TL AD02817
TL AD02818
PD 1292244A
PA 226188P
CC 396764C
PD 1219618A
CC 393674C
TL AD01616
TL AD01618
TL AD01620
TL ADO1621
TL AD01622
TL AD01624
TL AD01636
TL AD01638
TL AD00836
TL AD00914
TL AD00915
TL AD00916
TL AD00917

2-12A
2-42A
2-12A
2-12A
2-27A2
6-16C1
6-11K
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
2-66A
6-16A
6-16C
6-18E
2-21B2
2-12A
2-61A2
2-66A
2-61A2
6-16F
6-11K
6-18E
2-50B
2-61A2
2-27A2
2-61A2
6-16C1
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
6-16F
6-16C2
2-50B
6-16F
2-61A2
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
1-46A
2-12A
2-12A
2-12A
2-12A
2-12A

3/5/2010
8/3/2010
3/5/2010
3/5/2010
4/29/2010
9/7/2010
9/8/2010
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
10/8/2010
4/3/2010
4/3/2010
4/3/2010
9/8/2010
5/29/2009
9/28/2010
9/28/2010
10/20/2010
10/6/2010
9/9/2010
9/15/2010
6/29/2010
10/20/2010
10/5/2010
10/7/2010
9/9/2010
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
6/25/2010
9/13/2010
10/19/2010
9/12/2008
9/30/2010
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009

Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility

SUMMONS COUNT 75
Page 1 of 2

w

W wWwwwow

w

Disclaimer: Please note that this Court Calendar is intended for general information only and should not be relied upon as a replacement to the date and time indicated on
the summons or notice of violation. The NYC Taxi Limousine Commission (the TLC) makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the contents of this
document and will not be responsible for errors or omissions. The information contained on the posted calendar will be updated daily and there is usually a delay between
the time a summons is issued and the time a summons appears on the calendar. If you do not find your summons on the calendar you are still expected to appear on the date

and time listed on your summons or notice of violation.






HEAR-TIME

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

LICENSE:

430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
430925
5272308
5329730
F18265
489776
427795
486476
5158043
5220455
5313572
478636
5158305
5314077
436208
5177817

TAXI & LIMOUSINE COMMISSION
CHRONOLOGICAL HEARING REPORT
FOR DATES 11/12/2010 THRU 11/12/2010

SUMMONS# CHARGE: VIO_DATE:

TL AD00918
TL AD00919
TL AD00920
TL AD00921
TL AD00922
TL AD00923
TL AD00924
TL AD00925
TL AD00926
TL AD00927
TL AD00928
CC 394023C
CV 393276C
EE 1309767A
CV 394636C
CV 394517C
CC 393660C
CC 393633C
CV 394628C
CV 395940C
CC 393725C
CV 394001C
CV 394472C
CV 394549C
CC 393900C

2-25H
6-12.1F
2-32A
2-45C
2-61A2
2-34A
2-61A2
2-25H
2-61A2
2-61A2
2-25H
2-61A2
2-25H

12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
12/23/2009
10/20/2010
6/23/2010
6/26/2010
8/16/2010
9/28/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010
9/28/2010
8/26/2010
10/20/2010
9/15/2010
9/28/2010
9/28/2010
10/20/2010

LOCATION:

Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Long Island City Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility
Manhattan Court Facility

Page 2 of 2

Courtroom

Disclaimer: Please note that this Court Calendar is intended for general information only and should not be relied upon as a replacement to the date and time indicated on
the summons or notice of violation. The NYC Taxi Limousine Commission (the TLC) makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the contents of this
document and will not be responsible for errors or omissions. The information contained on the posted calendar will be updated daily and there is usually a delay between
the time a summons is issued and the time a summons appears on the calendar. If you do not find your summons on the calendar you are still expected to appear on the date

and time listed on your summons or notice of violation.






